24  254.00 5SHIRT CO2 15254 620520 6.250PCS  2857.50 238.13

12
 25  183.00 5SHIRT CO2 55183 620520 6.250PCS  2058.75 171.56

6
 26  283.00 5SHIRT CO2 40283 620520 6.250PCS  1591.88 265.31

6
 27  333.00 5SHIRT CO2 82333 620520 6.250PCS  1873.13 312.19

90577.00

Total : 
RS. NINETY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2156.63

2156.63

359.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.